00000082807

September 3, 2002

To: Thelma Lewis Corporate Specialist Supervisor

Subject: Consulting Network Group Corporation Ref Number: P0000082807

I received the letter number 102A00044525 dated on 8/26/02 asking for the back copy of my check 1024, I put a stop payment for this check in my bank, I suppose was lost in the mail and, I am sending you a new \$35.00 check for the Articles of Dissolution filing fee. Thanks.

Maritza Estrada

02 -1--C [T] 2 \Box Ş 84

--001

-01030 *****35.00 *****35.00

To Levis 9/4/02

100007564281 09/06/02--

August 12, 2002

To: Thelma Lewis Corporate Specialist Supervisor

Subject: Consulting Network Group Corporation Ref. Number: P00000082807

I received the letter number 102A00044525 on July 29 and sent the check number 1024 for the amount of \$35.00 pay to: US Bank to Department of State. I sent this mail to:

3

4

Uniform Business Report Division of Corporations PO Box 1500 Tallahassee, FL 32302-1500

Attached you could find the copy of this check, I want to know the state of this matter, because last Friday I received the same letter I sent back without check.

Thank you so much in advance,

Maritza Estrada

RECEIVED 02 AUG 14 AM 9: 08 DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS .-



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Jim Smith Secretary of State

August 26, 2002

CONSULTING NETWORKS GROUP CORPORATION 15021 SW 150TH STREET MIAMI, FL 33196

SUBJECT: CONSULTING NETWORKS GROUP CORPORATION Ref. Number: P00000082807

This will acknowledge receipt of your correspondence which is being returned for the following reason(s):

You have provided the front copy of a check for the Articles of Dissolution filing fee. Please provide a copy of the back of the check to dertermine if the check was deposited in the bank by this office.

If the check does not indicate it has been deposited, we will have to request another check.

If you have any questions concerning this matter, please either respond in writing or call (850) 245-6905.

Thelma Lewis Corporate Specialist Supervisor

Letter Number: 102A00044525



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

July 22, 2002

CONSULTING NETWORKS GROUP CORPORATION 15021 SW 150TH STREET MIAMI, FL 33196

SUBJECT: CONSULTING NETWORKS GROUP CORPORATION Ref. Number: P00000082807

This will acknowledge receipt of your correspondence which is being returned for the following reason(s):

The fee to file articles of dissolution or a certificate of withdrawal is \$35. Certified copies are optional and are \$8.75 for the first 8 pages of the document, and \$1 for each additional page, not to exceed \$52.50.

If you have any questions concerning this matter, please either respond in writing or call (850) 245-6905.

Thelma Lewis Corporate Specialist Supervisor

Letter Number: 102A00044525

- ---

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to 607.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

* * * * *

L

FIRST:	The name of the corporation is: Consulting Networks	-
Gro	op Corporation	
SECOND:	The filing date of the articles of incorporation was: $\frac{10}{31/01} = \frac{10}{100} = \frac{10}{3100}$	
THIRD:	(CHECK ONE)	
	 □ None of the corporation's shares have been issued. □ The corporation has not commenced business. 	-
	The corporation has not commenced business.	· -
FOURTH:	No debt of the corporation remains unpaid.	
FIFTH:	The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have been distributed to the shareholders, if shares were issued.	-
SIXTH:	Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)	_
	A majority of the incorporators authorized the dissolution.	
	A majority of the directors authorized the dissolution.	
Si	gned this 12 day of $July$, 2002 .	
Signatu	re	
	MAR ITZA ESTRADA (Typed or printed name)	
	VICE PRESIDENT (Title)	=
	(Title)	